kW
1000
500
5 101 10050 150
100
2,500
5,000
kW

M-35 920.0
M-36 940.0
M-37 960.0
‘M’ Section Vee Belts
3/8”
1
/4
”
40
o
Engineering &
Manufacturing Co. Pty. Ltd.NAISMITH
PAGE 18
Stock Pitch
No. Length
SPA-800 800.0
SPA-850 850.0
SPA-900 900.0
SPA-950 950.0
SPA1000 1000.0
SPA1060 1060.0
SPA1120 1120.0
SPA1180 1180.0
SPA1250 1250.0
SPA1320 1320.0
SPA1360 1360.0
SPA1400 1400.0
SPA1500 1500.0
SPA1600 1600.0
SPA1700 1700.0
SPA1800 1800.0
SPA1900 1900.0
SPA2000 2000.0
SPA2120 2120.0
SPA2240 2240.0
SPA2360 2360.0
SPA2500 2500.0
SPA2650 2650.0
SPA2800 2800.0
SPA3000 3000.0
SPA3150 3150.0
SPA3350 3350.0
SPA3550 3550.0
SPA3750 3750.0
SPA4000 4000.0
SPA4250 4250.0
SPA4500 4500.0
"SPA" Section"SPZ" Section
Stock Pitch Stock Pitch
No. Length No. Length
SPZ-630 630.0 SPZ2000 2000.0
SPZ-670 670.0 SPZ2030 2030.0
SPZ-710 710.0 SPZ2120 2120.0
SPZ-760 760.0 SPZ2160 2160.0
SPZ-800 800.0 SPZ2280 2280.0
SPZ-850 850.0 SPZ2410 2410.0
SPZ-875 875.0 SPZ2540 2540.0
SPZ-900 900.0 SPZ2690 2690.0
SPZ-940 940.0 SPZ2800 2800.0
SPZ-950 950.0 SPZ2840 2840.0
SPZ1000 1000.0 SPZ2990 2990.0
SPZ1010 1010.0 SPZ3150 3150.0
SPZ1080 1080.0 SPZ3170 3170.0
SPZ1140 1140.0 SPZ3350 3350.0
SPZ1200 1200.0 SPZ3550 3550.0
SPZ1240 1240.0
SPZ1250 1250.0
SPZ1270 1270.0
SPZ1320 1320.0
SPZ1340 1340.0
SPZ1400 1400.0
SPZ1420 1420.0
SPZ1470 1470.0
SPZ1500 1500.0
SPZ1520 1520.0
SPZ1560 1560.0
SPZ1600 1600.0
SPZ1650 1650.0
SPZ1700 1700.0
SPZ1800 1800.0
SPZ1850 1850.0
SPZ1900 1900.0
‘SPZ’ & ‘SPA’ Section Vee Belts
12.7mm
1
0
.0
m
m
40
o
Engineering &
Manufacturing Co. Pty. Ltd.NAISMITH
PAGE 19
9.7mm
8
.0
m
m
40
o
Stock Pitch
No. Length
SPC2000 2000.0
SPC2120 2120.0
SPC2240 2240.0
SPC2360 2360.0
SPC2500 2500.0
SPC2650 2650.0
SPC2800 2800.0
SPC3000 3000.0
SPC3150 3150.0
SPC3350 3350.0
SPC3550 3550.0
SPC3750 3750.0
SPC4000 4000.0
SPC4250 4250.0
SPC4500 4500.0
SPC4750 4750.0
SPC5000 5000.0
SPC5300 5300.0
SPC5600 5600.0
SPC6000 6000.0
SPC6300 6300.0
SPC6700 6700.0
SPC7100 7100.0
"SPC" Section"SPB" Section
Stock Pitch Stock Pitch
No. Length No. Length
SPB1260 1260.0 SPB3750 3750.0
SPB1320 1320.0 SPB3800 3800.0
SPB1340 1340.0 SPB4000 4000.0
SPB1410 1410.0 SPB4060 4060.0
SPB1500 1500.0 SPB4250 4250.0
SPB1590 1590.0 SPB4310 4310.0
SPB1600 1600.0 SPB4560 4560.0
SPB1690 1690.0 SPB4750 4750.0
SPB1700 1700.0 SPB4820 4820.0
SPB1800 1800.0 SPB4840 4840.0
SPB1900 1900.0 SPB5070 5070.0
SPB2000 2000.0 SPB5300 5300.0
SPB2020 2020.0 SPB5380 5380.0
SPB2120 2120.0 SPB5680 5680.0
SPB2150 2150.0 SPB5990 5990.0
SPB2240 2240.0 SPB6340 6340.0
SPB2280 2280.0 SPB6700 6700.0
SPB2360 2360.0
SPB2410 2410.0
SPB2500 2500.0
SPB2530 2530.0
SPB2650 2650.0
SPB2680 2680.0
SPB2800 2800.0
SPB2840 2840.0
SPB2990 2990.0
SPB3000 3000.0
SPB3150 3150.0
SPB3170 3170.0
SPB3340 3340.0
SPB3350 3350.0
SPB3550 3550.0
‘SPB’ & ‘SPC’ Section Vee Belts
Engineering &
Manufacturing Co. Pty. Ltd.NAISMITH
PAGE 20